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KERR FRANCE
DAIRY SOLUTIONS

Distributor in dairy products with a strong expertise about cow, goat, sheep and 
organic milks, our mission is to assist our customers in securing their supplies and our 
suppliers in valuing their production.
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YOU ARE AN ACTOR IN THE FOOD INDUSTRY

Secure your dairy supplies

MORE THAN 30 YEARS
OF PRIVILEGED LINKS

with the upstream guarantee you :

AN EXPERTISE OF MORE THAN 30 YEARS
IN NICHE MARKETS

Our human-sized team offers you a ailor-made service

For more than 30 years, Kerr France has built solid and lasting ties with key players in 
dairy production in France and Europe. This guarantees us direct access to the material 
at the best quality/price ratio and allows us to meet all the needs of our customers.
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Our o� ers of dairy solutions
for all needs :

TAILOR-MADE PRODUCTS DEVELOPED ACCORDING TO YOUR NEEDS
Our innovation division creates for our customers the new products, 

ingredients, and specifi c formulas they need.

Infant and human
nutrition

Liquid milk, milk powders, 
crea, butter, cheeses...

Milk powders & whey for 
feed nutrtion

Conventionnal or 
Organic

Standard or tailor-made 
solutions

Cow milk, goat milk or 
sheep milk

Our range  100%
sheep milk.

Our range  100%
goat milk.

Our range  100%
cow milk.

Our range  100%
organic products.



YOU ARE AN ACTOR IN THE DAIRY INDUSTRY

For more than 30 years, major players in dairy processing in 
Europe have trusted us. Join them !

Become a privileged partner of Kerr France

Present
in 40 diff erent

countries

A human-sized 
team at your 

disposal

A team of
dairy market 

expertS
to fi nd the best 

valuation
for your products



2 Rue Auguste Blanqui - 59250 HALLUIN - FRANCE
Tél : +33(0)3 20 28 90 00 - info@kerrfrance.com

www.kerrfrance.com

Studio Edipole - 03 20  05 41 60

St
ud

io
 E

di
po

le
 -

 0
3 

20
  0

5 
41

 6
0

St
ud

io
 E

di
po

le
 -

 0
3 

20
  0

5 
41

 6
0

Im
pr

es
si

on
 :

St
ud

io
 E

di
po

le
 -

 0
3 

20
  0

5 
41

 6
0

Im
pr

es
si

on
 :

www.linkedin.com/company/kerr-france


